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The Card of Dickey's Barbecue Pit from Katy includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $20.2. What User doesn't like about Dickey's Barbecue Pit:
tonight was my first and last time paragliding this place. | really wish | could click on zero stars. | was was
wasting $88! Let's start with the good one. the waffel fried. that's it. that's all. the burnt ends were only fat and
char. the brisket aka smoked qualm was hard and whispered. the smoked wings tasted like the tyson wings that
they put in the microshaft and had zero proof of smokey taste. the pork was the o... read more. At Dickey's
Barbecue Pit in Katy, juicy barbecue is freshly roasted on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides,
There are also tasty South American dishes in the menu. You can just get one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy
salad or another snack, if you're not that ravenous, Customers can enjoy the dishes from establishment through
a catering service on-site or at the festival.
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Main courses
RIBS

Sushi Tiombinationen

PICNIC PACK $30.0

Family Packs

FAMILY PACK $46.0

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

Restaurant Category
BBQ SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served
Sandwiches

PULLED PORK CLASSIC

SANDWICH $6.3

BEEF BRISKET CLASSIC
SANDWICH

{imited Time Only

CLASSIC FAMILY PACK GALLON
TEA

BRISKET CHILI BAKER

Fall Off the Bone Ribs

9 PIECE RIBS
6 PIECE RIBS

Uncategorized
1 MEAT PLATE
PORK RIB PLATE

Ingredients Used
OKRA
CHICKEN

MEAT
SAUSAGE

$7.3

$40.0

$10.0

$19.0
$14.0

$13.5
$16.3
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Dickey s Barbecue Pit

29633 Hwy Blvd, 77494, Katy, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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