



Dickey's Barbecue Pit Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 29633 Hwy Blvd, 77494, Katy, US, United States +12815749802 - https://www.dickeys.com/locations/Texas/Katy/katy-1



The Card of Dickey's Barbecue Pit from Katy includes about <u>19</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$20.2. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Dickey's Barbecue Pit: tonight was my first and last time paragliding this place. I really wish I could click on zero stars. I was was wasting \$88! Let's start with the good one. the waffel fried. that's it. that's all. the burnt ends were only fat and char. the brisket aka smoked qualm was hard and whispered. the smoked wings tasted like the tyson wings that they put in the microshaft and had zero proof of smokey taste. the pork was the o... <u>read more</u>. At Dickey's Barbecue Pit in Katy, **juicy barbecue is freshly roasted** on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, There are also tasty **South American** dishes in the menu. You can just get one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, if you're not that ravenous, Customers can enjoy the dishes from establishment through a *catering service* on-site or at the festival.

Dickey's Barbecue Pit Menu

RIBS

Sushi Kombinationen	
PICNIC PACK	\$30.0
Family Packs	
FAMILY PACK	\$46.0
Bulk Meat By The Po	und
BRISKET	
Restaurant Category	
BBQ SAUCE	
These types of dishes a	Ire
being served	
PANINI	
e d t	

Sandwiches

PULLED PORK CLASSIC SANDWICH

\$6.3



Limited Time Only

CLASSIC FAMILY PACK GALLON TEA	\$40.0	
BRISKET CHILI BAKER	\$10.0	
Fall Off the Bone Ribs		
9 PIECE RIBS	\$19.0	
6 PIECE RIBS	\$14.0	
Incatogorized		

Uncategorized

1 MEAT PLATE	\$13.5
PORK RIB PLATE	\$16.3

Ingredients Used

OKRA CHICKEN MEAT SAUSAGE

Dickey's Barbecue Pit Menu



Dickey's Barbecue Pit

29633 Hwy Blvd, 77494, Katy, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

